
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 05/29/2021 05:19:10

Concurs       : 01.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 01005 748501 Columbofil  : ANTOFIE DAVID-MARIAN
Latitudine   : 44° 32" 4.1' N Longitudine : 26° 2" 46.5' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:09:19 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:09:19 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:09:19
Por. imbarcati: 061
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
001|RO 20      2003111 M |    |DAF6077F|28.05 16:09:24|   |
002|RO 19        72713 M |    |DAB4BC98|28.05 16:09:34|   |
003|RO 20        11111 F |    |DAE2AB4A|28.05 16:09:45|   |
004|RO 20        11200 F |    |DAE2AC0F|28.05 16:09:52|   |
005|RO 20        11166 F |    |DAE2AA8B|28.05 16:09:58|   |
006|RO 20      2003112 M |    |DAF60683|28.05 16:10:20|   |
007|RO 20        11122 M |    |DAF60735|28.05 16:10:25|   |
008|RO 20        11157 M |    |DAE2AA2F|28.05 16:10:29|   |
009|RO 19        72738 M |    |DAB4BCCD|28.05 16:10:33|   |
010|RO 20        11180 M |    |DAE2AA6E|28.05 16:10:38|   |
011|RO 20        11160 M |    |DAE2A40F|28.05 16:10:44|   |
012|RO 20        11121 M |    |DAF6064E|28.05 16:10:49|   |
013|RO 18        27251 M |    |DAB4BF10|28.05 16:10:55|   |
014|RO 20         1358 M |    |DAE2A864|28.05 16:11:00|   |
015|RO 20      2003106 M |    |DAB4BDCA|28.05 16:11:29|   |
016|RO 19        72702 M |    |DAB4BBD3|28.05 16:11:39|   |
017|RO 20        11127 M |    |DAB4BC48|28.05 16:11:43|   |
018|RO 18        27276 M |    |DAB4BD77|28.05 16:11:47|   |
019|RO 20        23220 M |    |DAF607B3|28.05 16:11:51|   |
020|RO 18        27265 M |    |DAB4BBC7|28.05 16:11:57|   |
021|RO 20        11110 F |    |DAF6079A|28.05 16:12:11|   |
022|RO 20       732107 F |    |DAB4BD35|28.05 16:12:21|   |
023|RO 19        72752 F |    |DAB4BB9C|28.05 16:12:25|   |
024|RO 18        27244 F |    |DAB4BD09|28.05 16:12:30|   |
025|RO 19        72744 F |    |DAB4BBE8|28.05 16:12:34|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.30 Cod concurse: 60542 Serie ceas  : 111293
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48906904 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 80001150
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 05/29/2021 05:19:10

Concurs       : 01.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 01005 748501 Columbofil  : ANTOFIE DAVID-MARIAN
Latitudine   : 44° 32" 4.1' N Longitudine : 26° 2" 46.5' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:09:19 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:09:19 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:09:19
Por. imbarcati: 061
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
026|RO 20      2003102 F |    |DAF607E0|28.05 16:12:38|   |
027|RO 20       118380 F |    |DAE2A914|28.05 16:12:42|   |
028|RO 20        11142 F |    |DAE2A3DB|28.05 16:12:47|   |
029|RO 20        11189 F |    |DAE2A979|28.05 16:12:51|   |
030|RO 20        11167 F |    |DAE2A958|28.05 16:12:56|   |
031|RO 20        11188 F |    |DAE2ABF1|28.05 16:13:01|   |
032|RO 20        11141 F |    |DAE2A9E2|28.05 16:13:06|   |
033|RO 20      2003110 F |    |DAF606F5|28.05 16:13:10|   |
034|RO 19      1006727 F |    |DAE2A26A|28.05 16:13:25|   |
035|RO 20      2003109 F |    |DAF60773|28.05 16:13:29|   |
036|RO 20        11154 F |    |DAE2A94C|28.05 16:13:34|   |
037|RO 20        11105 F |    |DAB4BD24|28.05 16:13:39|   |
038|RO 18        27273 F |    |DAB4BD7F|28.05 16:13:43|   |
039|RO 20        11156 F |    |DAE2A8A3|28.05 16:13:49|   |
040|RO 20      1075105 F |    |DAE2A066|28.05 16:13:54|   |
041|RO 20      2003113 F |    |DAF60654|28.05 16:13:58|   |
042|RO 18        27246 F |    |DAB4BBB4|28.05 16:14:02|   |
043|RO 20        11145 F |    |DAE2A9D7|28.05 16:14:06|   |
044|RO 20        11176 F |    |DAE2ABAB|28.05 16:14:11|   |
045|RO 20        11117 F |    |DAF60730|28.05 16:14:15|   |
046|RO 20      2003104 F |    |DAB4BCA5|28.05 16:14:20|   |
047|RO 20        11144 M |    |DAE2A3E0|28.05 16:15:12|   |
048|RO 20      2003107 M |    |DA44FCA9|28.05 16:15:19|   |
049|RO 19      1006730 M |    |DAE2AB76|28.05 16:15:25|   |
050|RO 20      2003116 M |    |DAF606F6|28.05 16:15:31|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.30 Cod concurse: 60542 Serie ceas  : 111293
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48906904 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 80001150
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 05/29/2021 05:19:10

Concurs       : 01.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 01005 748501 Columbofil  : ANTOFIE DAVID-MARIAN
Latitudine   : 44° 32" 4.1' N Longitudine : 26° 2" 46.5' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:09:19 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:09:19 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:09:19
Por. imbarcati: 061
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
051|RO 20      2003101 M |    |DAF60681|28.05 16:15:35|   |
052|RO 20       732105 M |    |DAB4BCC5|28.05 16:15:39|   |
053|RO 20        23308 M |    |DAF60854|28.05 16:15:43|   |
054|RO 20        23229 M |    |DAF6067F|28.05 16:15:47|   |
055|RO 19        72732 M |    |DAB4BDD3|28.05 16:15:51|   |
056|RO 20      2003105 M |    |DAF60853|28.05 16:15:55|   |
057|RO 20        11118 M |    |DAF60A20|28.05 16:15:59|   |
058|RO 19        72707 M |    |DAB4BBCB|28.05 16:16:04|   |
059|RO 20         1374 M |    |DAE2A42F|28.05 16:16:08|   |
060|RO 20      2003120 M |    |DAF60788|28.05 16:16:13|   |
061|RO 20        23309 M |    |DAF607AE|28.05 16:16:17|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.30 Cod concurse: 60542 Serie ceas  : 111293
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48906904 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 80001150
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